Case Number
TI119-014665
T119-014690
T119-014695
T119-014703
T119-014704
T119-014705
TI119-014741
T119-014745
S019-279893
TI119-014752
T119-014790
TI119-014796
T119-014816
T119-014853
TI119-014856
T119-014858
T119-014897
TI119-014905
T119-014941
TI119-014958
T119-015020
T119-015029
TI119-015041
T119-015045

Date

8/31/2019 10:32
8/31/2019 19:08
8/31/2019 21:20
9/1/2019 2:02
9/1/2019 2:04
9/1/2019 2:07
9/1/2019 16:51
9/1/2019 18:10
9/1/2019 20:01
9/1/2019 21:14
9/2/2019 14:59
9/2/2019 16:58
9/3/2019 2:52
9/3/2019 20:48
9/3/2019 21:45
9/3/2019 23:19
9/4/2019 19:37
9/4/2019 21:14
9/5/2019 12:35
9/5/2019 20:03
9/6/2019 15:56
9/6/2019 18:07
9/6/2019 21:53
9/6/2019 23:52

Treasure Island Police Media Report
08/30/19 THROUGH 09/06/19

Problem

PERSON DOWN

DUI

DOMESTIC - IN PROGRESS
DOMESTIC - NOT IN PROGRESS
DOMESTIC - IN PROGRESS
ASSAULT/BATTERY - NOT IN PROGR
DOMESTIC - IN PROGRESS
ASSAULT/BATTERY - IN PROGRESS
BOATING VESSEL STOP

TRESPASS

DOMESTIC - NOT IN PROGRESS
RECKLESS DRIVER / BOATER

DUI

TRESPASS

PERSON UNDER INFLUENCE/MARCH
DOMESTIC - IN PROGRESS
DOMESTIC - IN PROGRESS
TRESPASS

SUICIDAL SUBJECT

WARRANT SERVICE / ATTEMPT
TRESPASS

TRESPASS

DOMESTIC - IN PROGRESS
TRESPASS

Address

11600 BLK GULF BLVD
10500 BLK GULF BLVD
200 BLK 115TH AVE

100 BLK 117TH AVE
10700 BLK GULF BLVD
100 BLK 108TH AVE
8400 BLK BAYSHORE DR
11500 BLK GULF BLVD
TREASURE ISLAND CAUSEWAY
8800 BLK W GULF BLVD
300 BLK CAPRI BLVD
GULF BLVD / 107TH AVE
100 BLK 107TH AVE
10600 BLK GULF BLVD
10500 BLK GULF BLVD
12100 BLK CAPRICIR S
12000 BLK GULF BLVD
8800 BLK W GULF BLVD
400 BLK TREASURE ISLAND CSWY
100 BLK 104TH AVE
10800 BLK GULF BLVD
10500 BLK GULF BLVD
9600 BLK GULF BLVD
10500 BLK GULF BLVD



